
Decathlon

MultiStars

PVDT110mH400m100m

Desenzano del Garda 2001 (12/13 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.40 7.81 16.02 2.15 46.83 14.02 52.02 5.20 67.00

D1:4395
1999

Decathlon

1991 1993 1997
1989

Best Previous
Performances D2:4276

4:06.65
1999 1993 1993 1993

1988

1993 2000
R:3522 (1995) J:2695 (1996) T:2399 (1999)

W
Diff

RECORDS

8894WR 1999 8339 2000J. RYBA (CZE)MRT. DVORÁK (CZE)

14th MultiStars 2001

16 Dec 1967

7834Indrek KASEORG1 EST

774

11.40

776

6.84

1550

742

14.22

2292

776

1.97

3068

847

49.30

D1:3915

851

14.99

729

43.17

5495

852

4.81

6347

764

61.76

7111

723

4:33.29

D2:39194766

(1) (1) (1)(2) (2) (5)(2)(11) (7) (4)

(3) (2) (2)(2) (3) (3)(4)(9) (7)

-2.5-0.3+0.7

R: 3195 (2) J: 2404 (1) T: 2235 (2)

2 Jul 1975

7805Paolo CASARSA2 ITA

847

11.06

734

6.66

1581

800

15.16

2381

749

1.94

3130

752

51.38

D1:3882

903

14.56

852

49.13

5637

852

4.81

6489

679

56.11

7168

637

4:46.93

D2:39234785

(1) (3) (4)(8) (1) (1)(3)(4) (9) (1)

(1) (1) (1)(3) (2) (1)(3)(7) (5)

-2.5-0.3+0.7

R: 3139 (3) J: 2335 (5) T: 2331 (1)

23 Mar 1977

7763Dmitri IVANOV3 RUS

845

11.07

854

7.17

1699

738

14.15

2437

696

1.88

3133

884

48.53

D1:4017

840

15.08

766

44.94

5623

793

4.61

6416

640

53.44

7056

707

4:35.85

D2:37464857

(3) (4) (2)(1) (3) (2)(7)(5) (3) (5)

(2) (3) (3)(1) (1) (2)(2)(1) (1)

-2.5+0.3-0.6

R: 3276 (1) J: 2343 (4) T: 2144 (3)

16 Apr 1975

7308Michal MODELSKI4 POL

799

11.28

807

6.97

1606

704

13.61

2310

749

1.94

3059

810

50.11

D1:3869

784

15.55

671

40.34

5324

793

4.61

6117

571

48.78

6688

620

4:49.74

D2:34394653

(3) (8) (5)(6) (6) (6)(3)(7) (5) (9)

(4) (4) (5)(4) (4) (4)(5)(6) (6)

-2.5-0.5-0.6

R: 3013 (5) J: 2349 (3) T: 1946 (7)

10 Aug 1973

7290Marzio VITI5 ITA

763

11.45

898

7.35

1661

731

14.04

2392

749

1.94

3141

690

52.81

D1:3831

763

15.73

730

43.20

5324

734

4.41

6058

623

52.32

6681

609

4:51.66

D2:34594594

(7) (5) (7)(9) (9) (4)(3)(12) (1) (7)

(5) (5) (4)(5) (6) (4)(1)(3) (4)

-4.6-0.1+0.7

R: 2825 (8) J: 2381 (2) T: 2084 (4)

15 Dec 1979

7230Markus WALSER6 AUT

870

10.96

709

6.55

1579

700

13.54

2279

670

1.85

2949

845

49.35

D1:3794

773

15.65

610

37.30

5177

734

4.41

5911

703

57.68

6614

616

4:50.42

D2:34364567

(7) (2) (6)(3) (7) (9)(8)(2) (10) (10)

(6) (6) (6)(8) (7) (7)(10)(8) (9)

-4.6+1.0-0.6

R: 3104 (4) J: 2113 (7) T: 2013 (6)

2 Feb 1979

7049Daniel WEDER7 SUI

795

11.30

748

6.72

1543

693

13.43

2236

749

1.94

2985

834

49.58

D1:3819

720

16.11

510

32.31

5049

763

4.51

5812

594

50.38

6406

643

4:46.02

D2:32304539

(5) (6) (3)(4) (10) (10)(3)(8) (8) (11)

(7) (7) (8)(6) (8) (8)(8)(10) (10)

-4.6-0.2+0.7

R: 2992 (6) J: 2260 (6) T: 1797 (9)

3 Feb 1972

6516Trafton RODGERS8 USA

881

10.91

0

NM

881

732

14.06

1613

803

2.00

2416

834

49.58

D1:3250

839

15.09

750

44.19

4839

763

4.51

5602

574

48.98

6176

340

5:42.39

D2:32664089

(5) (7) (8)(4) (4) (3)(1)(1) (6)

(8) (8) (7)(9) (9) (9)(11)(11) (12)

-2.5-0.6

R: 2894 (7) J: 1566 (8) T: 2056 (5)

7 Jun 1979

5810Paolo MOTTADELLI9 ITA

852

11.04

828

7.06

1680

716

13.80

2396

619

1.79

3015

783

50.70

D1:3798

803

15.39

648

39.17

5249

0

NH

5249

561

48.14

5810

0

DNF

D2:20124601

(9)(7) (5) (8)(11)(3) (4) (8)

(9) (9) (9)(7) (5) (6)(7)(2) (2)

-4.6+2.5+0.7

R: 2438 (9) J: 1447 (11) T: 1925 (8)

15 Apr 1975

DNFBrendon FALCONER USA

786

11.34

862

7.20

1648

748

14.32

2396

644

1.82

3040

0

DNF

D1:3040

767

15.70

648

39.20

4455

DNS

3807

(8) (7)(10)(10) (2) (3)

(10) (10) (10)(6)(4) (2)

-2.5-0.1+0.7

R: 1553 (10) J: 1506 (9) T: 1396 (10)

9 Feb 1977

DNFAlberto DONATI ITA

801

11.27

807

6.97

1608

673

13.09

2281

670

1.85

2951

0

DNF

D1:2951

DNS(8)(6) (5) (12)

(11)(9)(5) (8)

-0.7-0.6

R: 801 (11) J: 1477 (10) T: 673 (12)

24 Feb 1980

DNFAki HEIKKINEN FIN

791

11.32

86

3.17

877

786

14.94

1663

0

NH

1663

0

DNF

D1:1663

DNS(9) (11) (2)

(12)(12)(12) (11)

+0.1-0.6

R: 791 (12) J: 86 (12) T: 786 (11)

8360Ideal Decathlon 10.91 7.35 15.16 2.00 48.53 14.56 49.13 4.81 61.76 4:33.29
881 898 800 803 884 903 852 852 764 723

1779 2579 3382 D1: 4266 5169 6021 6873 7637 D2: 4094R: 3391 J: 2553 T: 2416
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